Velichovska sedmicka
2022-06-19 Velichovky

700m - Skolaci

start ~ 10:08:20 | 2013 - 2014 | registered: 13

rank rank/cat.
1 1/holky
2/holky
1/Kkluci
2/kluci
3/holky
3/kluci
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
4/holky
7/kluci
8/kluci
9/kluci
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
244
245
221
219
243
287
222
251
276
278
277
223
220

name

ZUZANA NOVAKOVA
EMILY SAFKOVA
RADIM HOLUBAR
ADAM BEM

ELISKA HULKOVA
MATYAS NOVAK
ANTONIN KUBIAS
MATYAS KREJCiK
MICHAL PETROVICKY
ANNA LINKOVA
NICOLAS PATZELT
JAN SOUCEK

KAREL CARBA

year

2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

team
T) SOKOL JAROMER

OBCERSTVENI NA SPALKACH

SMARTRUN.CZ

T) SOKOL JAROMER

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SKI POLICE

TYCKA A KULICKA
KREJCIK BOYS

ATLETIKA JAROMER
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
HVEZDA PARDUBICE Z.S.
BRZICE

CABA TEAM

finish

02:56
02:57
02:59
03:00
03:07
03:07
03:10
03:17
03:17
03:23
03:31
03:33
03:38
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delay
00:00
00:01
00:03
00:04
00:10
00:11
00:14
00:21
00:21
00:27
00:34
00:37
00:41
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